
HOT SPRINGS VILLAGE TOWNHOUSE ASSOCIATION  MEETING AND 
HOLIDAY SCHEDULE 

 
2020 Board Meeting Schedule 

   
Meeting Type Date Day Time 

Working  1/7/2020 Tuesday 9:30 am   

Monthly 1/17/2020 Friday 9:30 am   

Working 3/3/2020 Tuesday 9:30 am   

Monthly 3/13/2020 Friday 9:30 am   

Working 5/5/2020 Tuesday 9:30 am   

Monthly / Annual 5/15/2020 Friday 9:30 am   

Working 7/7/2020 Tuesday 9:30 am   

Monthly 7/17/2020 Friday 9:30 am   

Working 9/1/2020 Tuesday 9:30 am   

Monthly 9/11/2020 Friday 9:30 am   

Working 11/3/2020 Tuesday 9:30 am   

Monthly 11/13/2020 Friday 9:30 am   

Working 12/1/2020 Tuesday 9:30 am   

Monthly 12/11/2020 Friday 9:30 am   

 

2020 OFFICE HOLIDAY SCHEDULE 

Holiday Date Observed Day 
THA 

Office 

New Year's Day 12/31/19-1/1/2020 Wednesday Closed 

Memorial Day 5/25/2020 Monday Closed 

July 4th 7/3/2020 Monday Closed 

Labor Day 9/7/2020 Monday Closed 

Thanksgiving 11/26/2020-11/27/2020 Thursday - Friday Closed 

Christmas Holiday 12/24/20-12/25/2020 Thursday - Friday Closed 

New Year's Eve 12/31/2020 Thursday Closed 

 


